Vauxhall Astra 1.4i 16V Active 5dr | Mar 2009
LOW MILES

2009 1.4 petrol manual 75,000 genuine miles Mechanically

perfect, drives as new Clutch perfect no juddering etc Brakes
sharp Tyres good Extremely clean car, apart from the dents on
the drivers door shown in pictures small mark on front bumper
MOT until March 25. only has done 1,000 miles since last year
proof her on MOT cert Owner sadly passed away in August.
Genuine reason for sale Car has been valeted and checked over
New battery as the car has stood up since August. | have put
150 miles on the car to ensure there is no issues No
timewasters, honest add, plenty of pictures Good honest little
car, with no mechanical issues which is hard to find at this
money.
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

07709433022

£1,300

75000
Petrol
Manual
Silver

1364

146

F (£210 p/a)

Hatchback

10E

XKZ1294
4249mm
1753mm
1467mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 350L

Up):

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

35.3MPG

56.5MPG

46.3MPG

52L

5 SPEED
112MPH
88.5BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



