Vauxhall Astra 1.4i 16V Active 5dr | Mar 2009 LOW MILES

£1,300







2009 1.4 petrol manual 75,000 genuine miles Mechanically perfect, drives as new Clutch perfect no juddering etc Brakes sharp Tyres good Extremely clean car, apart from the dents on the drivers door shown in pictures small mark on front bumper MOT until March 25. only has done 1,000 miles since last year proof her on MOT cert Owner sadly passed away in August. Genuine reason for sale Car has been valeted and checked over New battery as the car has stood up since August. I have put 150 miles on the car to ensure there is no issues No timewasters, honest add, plenty of pictures Good honest little car, with no mechanical issues which is hard to find at this money.

Miles:	75000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1364
CO2 Emission:	146
Tax Band:	F (£210 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	10E
Reg:	XKZ1294

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4249mm
Width:	1753mm
Height:	1467mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	350L

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	35.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	56.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	46.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	52L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	112MPH
Engine Power BHP:	88.5BHP